South Lakes Golf Course / Red

LWGA 9 Hole 2025
Tee Sheet - Round 7 - Thu, April 24

South Lakes Scramble - Teams will be formed using a player from each flight. All team members will tee off. The best tee shot will
be identified. All other balls will be gathered and placed at the location of the best tee shot. Continue that process for until the hole

is finished. No individual score cards. No GHIN scoring. Gimmes not allowed

Tee Time

Players

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

Kathy Youngwirth Frn
Deb Glover Frv

Joyce Smith Frr

Kami Barton rrn

Julie Brockmeier rFrv
Marlene Tefertiller Frr
Cynthia Gwartney rFrn
Susan Steele FrN
Bobbie Phillips Frn
Barbara Shepherd Frv

Debby LeMaster Frn

Cheryl Gathright Fry
Debbie Zanovich rFrn
Jeanne Reitz Frr
Sandy Simpson FrN
Claudia Fritts Frv
Mary Peterson rFrn
Kay Hays Frn
Martha Phillips Frv
Regina Rash Fry
Darlene Demuth Fry

Pat Henry Frn

Cindy Webster rFrv
Pat Swift FrRv
Tippy Hawkins Frv
Cathy LeMaire Frn
Marilyn Brill FrRv
Ellen Doyle Frv
Linda Stubbs rrv
Peggy Dailey Frv
Becky Bradley Frv

LaDonna File Frv

Kathleen Owen rry

Colleen Cox Frn
Jean Prettyman rrv
Debbie Cottrell Frv
Pamela Williams Frv
Linda Baker Frv
Melanie Grubb Frv

Kathleen Beisly Frv



