

## **LWGA 9 Hole 2025**



## Tee Sheet - Round 7 - Thu, April 24

South Lakes Scramble - Teams will be formed using a player from each flight. All team members will tee off. The best tee shot will be identified. All other balls will be gathered and placed at the location of the best tee shot. Continue that process for until the hole is finished. No individual score cards. No GHIN scoring. Gimmes not allowed

## South Lakes Golf Course / Red

Tee Time		Pl	ayers	
9:00 AM	Kathy Youngwirth FRN	Cheryl Gathright FRN	Cindy Webster FRN	Colleen Cox FRN
9:10 AM	Deb Glover FRN	Debbie Zanovich FRN	Pat Swift FRN	Jean Prettyman FRN
9:20 AM	Joyce Smith FRN	Jeanne Reitz FRN	Tippy Hawkins FRN	Debbie Cottrell FRN
9:30 AM	Kami Barton FRN	Sandy Simpson FRN	Cathy LeMaire FRN	Pamela Williams FRN
9:40 AM	Julie Brockmeier FRN	Claudia Fritts FRN	Marilyn Brill FRN	Linda Baker FRN
9:50 AM	Marlene Tefertiller FRN	Mary Peterson FRN	Ellen Doyle FRN	Melanie Grubb FRN
10:00 AM	Cynthia Gwartney FRN	Kay Hays FRN	Linda Stubbs FRN	Kathleen Beisly FRN
10:10 AM	Susan Steele FRN	Martha Phillips FRN	Peggy Dailey FRN	
10:20 AM	Bobbie Phillips FRN	Regina Rash FRN	Becky Bradley FRN	
10:30 AM	Barbara Shepherd FRN	Darlene Demuth FRN	LaDonna File FRN	
10:40 AM	Debby LeMaster FRN	Pat Henry FRN	Kathleen Owen FRN	